Bus

Tram 16

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Go to website

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 00:54-20:30
Tuesday 00:54-20:30
Wednesday 00:54-20:30
Thursday 00:54-20:30
Friday 00:54-20:30
Saturday 00:54-20:30
Sunday 00:54

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

D

Plaufig

PlauRig-Port

\:;r
.:_" Schanefeld-

erg = /’ Abtnaundorf
5 |
i ( ! | ; - P
[} \I:' i Zentrum-Nordwest'{ )= & === f_ fi f
T e U e ) 0GR
o . i = T fl———
N B e R e —— e
2 i = e ! X T,
b indenau o e %
\ - Altlindena . Leipz R g =
N, e i B ! E
[ ! 5, ’Jf"- i o SR |
Meulindenad’  _— . (
W /- Zentrum-Sii |
e ¥ Plagwitz’ [
= .l'l ‘: e R : . Iweinaundorf
achieulsig ] %
L5t dl i b
S AY=r ‘r“-—-.___-' | I S Stotteritz =, |
[y i
) |_¥ ! L & |
=5 Kleinzschocher L {
ang's K] UL P _
| " o % Holzhause
| e el i ; MHPIUNE  probstheida :
) L o Connewitz®, @ Ope‘ﬁgtreetr‘.ﬂap contributors

[ | 16 BusMViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus) — Leipzig, Délitz,

StralRenbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Minzgasse/Lvz

Leipzig, Hohe Str.

Leipzig, Sudplatz

Leipzig, Karl-Liebknecht-/Kurt-Eisner-Str.

Leipzig, Richard-Lehmann-Str./Htwk

Leipzig, Connewitzer Kreuz

Leipzig, Stockartstr.

Leipzig, Hildebrandstr.

Leipzig, S-Bahnhof Connewitz (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Raschwitzer Str.

Leipzig, Friederikenstr.

Leipzig, Leinestr.

Leipzig, Ddlitz, StraRenbahnhof

Route schedule

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus) — Leipzig, Ddlitz,

StralRenbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

01:04-20:20

01:04-20:20

01:04-20:20

01:04-20:20

01:04-20:20

01:04-20:20

01:04-01:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:00-04:43

04:00-04:43

04:00-04:43

04:00-04:43

04:00-04:43

04:13-09:41

04:11-08:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite — Leipzig,
Messegelande

15 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Liebknecht-Platz

Leipzig, Chausseehaus

Leipzig, Wilhelminenstr.

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Zentrum

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Markt

Leipzig, Mosenthinstr.

Leipzig, Delitzscher/Essener Str.

Leipzig, Hornbach-Baumarkt

Leipzig, Klinikum St. Georg

Leipzig, Dachauer Str.

Leipzig, Wiederitzsch, Mitte

Leipzig, Georg-Herwegh-Str.

Leipzig, S-Bahnhof Messe (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Messegelande

Route schedule

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite — Leipzig,
Messegelande

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

03:59-04:34

03:59-04:34

03:59-04:34

03:59-04:34

03:59-04:34

04:09-09:40

04:09-04:42


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction

Leipzig, Eutritzsch, Krankenhaus — Leipzig, Windmuhlen-
str.

14 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Eutritzsch, Krankenhaus

Leipzig, Klinikum St. Georg

Leipzig, Hornbach-Baumarkt

Leipzig, Delitzscher/Essener Str.

Leipzig, Mosenthinstr.

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Markt

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Zentrum

Leipzig, Wilhelminenstr.

Leipzig, Chausseehaus

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Liebknecht-Platz

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Windmuhlenstr.

Route schedule

Leipzig, Eutritzsch, Krankenhaus — Leipzig, Windmuhlen-
str.

Monday 15:08
Tuesday 15:08
Wednesday 15:08
Thursday 15:08
Friday 15:08
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Leipzig, Eutritzsch, Krankenhaus
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

00:55

00:55

00:55

00:55

00:55

00:55

00:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction Route schedule

Leipzig, Messegeldnde — Leipzig, WindmuUhlenstr. Leipzig, Messegeldnde — Leipzig, WindmuUhlenstr.
18 stops Monday 14:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:03
Leipzig, Messegelande

Wednesday 14:03
Leipzig, S-Bahnhof Messe (Tram/Bus)

Thursday 14:03
Leipzig, Georg-Herwegh-Str.

Friday 14:03-23:21
Leipzig, Wiederitzsch, Mitte
Leipzig, Dachauer Str. Saturday 23:21
Leipzig, Klinikum St. Georg Sunday -
Leipzig, Hornbach-Baumarkt

Route info
Leipzig, Delitzscher/Essener Str. Direction: Leipzig, Messegelande

Stops: 18

Leipzig, Mosenthinstr.
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
Leipzig, Eutritzscher Markt
Leipzig, Eutritzscher Zentrum
Leipzig, Wilhelminenstr.
Leipzig, Chausseehaus
Leipzig, Wilhelm-Liebknecht-Platz
Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)
Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Windmuhlenstr.


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

08:15-15:25

08:15-15:25

08:15-15:25

08:15-15:25

08:15-15:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction
Leipzig, Messegelande — Leipzig, L6Rnig

27 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Messegelande

Leipzig, S-Bahnhof Messe (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Georg-Herwegh-Str.

Leipzig, Wiederitzsch, Mitte

Leipzig, Dachauer Str.

Leipzig, Klinikum St. Georg

Leipzig, Hornbach-Baumarkt

Leipzig, Delitzscher/Essener Str.

Leipzig, Mosenthinstr.

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Markt

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Zentrum

Leipzig, Wilhelminenstr.

Leipzig, Chausseehaus

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Liebknecht-Platz

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Leipzig, RoRplatz

Leipzig, Hartelstr.

Leipzig, Bayerischer Bahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Johannisallee

Leipzig, Deutsche Nationalbibliothek

Leipzig, An den Tierkliniken

Leipzig, Richard-Lehmann-/Zwickauer Str.

Leipzig, Triftweg

Leipzig, An der Marchenwiese

Route schedule
Leipzig, Messegelande — Leipzig, LofRnig

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig, Messegeldnde
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

00:06-23:36

00:06-23:36

00:06-23:36

00:06-23:36

00:06-23:36

00:06-23:36

00:06-23:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Leipzig, Moritz Hof

Leipzig, L6Rnig



Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:02-13:15

07:02-13:15

07:02-13:15

07:02-13:15

07:02-13:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite — Leipzig, Anger-
bricke/Straflenbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite

Leipzig, Goerdelerring

Leipzig, Gottschedstr.

Leipzig, Westplatz

Leipzig, Marschnerstr.

Leipzig, Nonnenstr.

Leipzig, Alte Str.

Leipzig, Felsenkeller

Leipzig, Angerbricke/StraRenbahnhof

Route schedule

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite — Leipzig, Anger-
bricke/Strallenbahnhof

Monday 22:39-23:39
Tuesday 22:39-23:39
Wednesday 22:39-23:39
Thursday 22:39-23:39
Friday 22:39-23:39
Saturday 01:38-23:39
Sunday 01:38-23:39
Route info

Direction: Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction Route schedule

Leipzig, Windmuhlenstr. — Leipzig, Messegelande Leipzig, Windmuhlenstr. — Leipzig, Messegelande
18 stops Monday 14:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:36
Leipzig, Windmuhlenstr.

Wednesday 14:36-15:56
Leipzig, RoRplatz

Thursday 14:36
Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Friday 14:36
Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)
Leipzig, Wilhelm-Liebknecht-Platz Saturday 00:08
Leipzig, Chausseehaus Sunday 00:08
Leipzig, Wilhelminenstr.

Route info
Leipzig, Eutritzscher Zentrum Direction: Leipzig, Windmuhlenstr.

Stops: 18

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Markt
Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min
Leipzig, Mosenthinstr.
Leipzig, Delitzscher/Essener Str.
Leipzig, Hornbach-Baumarkt
Leipzig, Klinikum St. Georg
Leipzig, Dachauer Str.
Leipzig, Wiederitzsch, Mitte
Leipzig, Georg-Herwegh-Str.

Leipzig, S-Bahnhof Messe (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Messegelande


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction

Leipzig, Messegeldnde — Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/West-
seite

15 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Messegelande

Leipzig, S-Bahnhof Messe (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Georg-Herwegh-Str.

Leipzig, Wiederitzsch, Mitte

Leipzig, Dachauer Str.

Leipzig, Klinikum St. Georg

Leipzig, Hornbach-Baumarkt

Leipzig, Delitzscher/Essener Str.

Leipzig, Mosenthinstr.

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Markt

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Zentrum

Leipzig, Wilhelminenstr.

Leipzig, Chausseehaus

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Liebknecht-Platz

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite

Route schedule

Leipzig, Messegeldnde — Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/West-
seite

Monday 22:21-23:21
Tuesday 22:21-23:21
Wednesday 22:21-23:21
Thursday 22:21-23:21
Friday 22:21-23:21
Saturday 01:20-23:21
Sunday 01:20-23:21
Route info

Direction: Leipzig, Messegelande
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction

Leipzig, Angerbriicke/Straenbahnhof — Leipzig, Haupt-
bahnhof (Tram/Bus)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Angerbriicke/Strallenbahnhof

Leipzig, Felsenkeller

Leipzig, Alte Str.

Leipzig, Nonnenstr.

Leipzig, Marschnerstr.

Leipzig, Westplatz

Leipzig, Neues Rathaus

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Route schedule

Leipzig, Angerbriicke/Strallenbahnhof — Leipzig, Haupt-
bahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Monday 04:04
Tuesday 04:04
Wednesday 04:04
Thursday 04:04
Friday 04:04
Saturday 04:05
Sunday 04:05-04:30
Route info

Direction: Leipzig, Angerbriicke/StralRenbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction

Leipzig, Dolitz, StraRenbahnhof — Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof
(Tram/Bus)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Ddlitz, StraRenbahnhof

Leipzig, Leinestr.

Leipzig, Friederikenstr.

Leipzig, Raschwitzer Str.

Leipzig, S-Bahnhof Connewitz (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Hildebrandstr.

Leipzig, Stockartstr.

Leipzig, Connewitzer Kreuz

Leipzig, Richard-Lehmann-Str./Htwk

Leipzig, Karl-Liebknecht-/Kurt-Eisner-Str.

Leipzig, Sudplatz

Leipzig, Hohe Str.

Leipzig, Minzgasse/Lvz

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Route schedule

Leipzig, Ddlitz, StraRenbahnhof — Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof
(Tram/Bus)

Monday 04:17
Tuesday 04:17
Wednesday 04:17
Thursday 04:17
Friday 04:17
Saturday 04:25
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Leipzig, Délitz, StraRenbahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction Route schedule

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite — Leipzig, Wil- Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite — Leipzig, Wil-
helm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus) helm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus)
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite

Wednesday -
Leipzig, Goerdelerring

Thursday -
Leipzig, Thomaskirche

Friday -
Leipzig, Neues Rathaus
Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus) Saturday 05:05-06:35

Sunday 05:05-08:35

Route info

Direction: Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction
Leipzig, L6Rnig — Leipzig, Messegelande

27 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, L6Rnig

Leipzig, Moritz Hof

Leipzig, An der Marchenwiese

Leipzig, Triftweg

Leipzig, Richard-Lehmann-/Zwickauer Str.

Leipzig, An den Tierkliniken

Leipzig, Deutsche Nationalbibliothek

Leipzig, Johannisallee

Leipzig, Bayerischer Bahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Hartelstr.

Leipzig, RoRplatz

Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Liebknecht-Platz

Leipzig, Chausseehaus

Leipzig, Wilhelminenstr.

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Zentrum

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Markt

Leipzig, Mosenthinstr.

Leipzig, Delitzscher/Essener Str.

Leipzig, Hornbach-Baumarkt

Leipzig, Klinikum St. Georg

Leipzig, Dachauer Str.

Leipzig, Wiederitzsch, Mitte

Leipzig, Georg-Herwegh-Str.

Route schedule
Leipzig, L6Rnig — Leipzig, Messegelande

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig, L6Rnig
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

00:07-23:37

00:07-23:37

00:07-23:37

00:07-23:37

00:07-23:37

00:07-23:37

00:07-23:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Leipzig, S-Bahnhof Messe (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Messegelande



Direction

Leipzig, Angerbriicke/Straenbahnhof — Leipzig, Haupt-
bahnhof/Westseite

9 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Angerbriicke/Strallenbahnhof

Leipzig, Felsenkeller

Leipzig, Alte Str.

Leipzig, Nonnenstr.

Leipzig, Marschnerstr.

Leipzig, Westplatz

Leipzig, Gottschedstr.

Leipzig, Goerdelerring

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Westseite

Route schedule

Leipzig, Angerbriicke/Strallenbahnhof — Leipzig, Haupt-
bahnhof/Westseite

Monday 03:43-04:18
Tuesday 03:43-04:18
Wednesday 03:43-04:18
Thursday 03:43-04:18
Friday 03:43-04:18
Saturday 03:53-09:24
Sunday 03:53-04:26
Route info

Direction: Leipzig, Angerbriicke/StralRenbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus) — Leipzig,
Messegelande

17 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Liebknecht-Platz

Leipzig, Chausseehaus

Leipzig, Wilhelminenstr.

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Zentrum

Leipzig, Eutritzscher Markt

Leipzig, Mosenthinstr.

Leipzig, Delitzscher/Essener Str.

Leipzig, Hornbach-Baumarkt

Leipzig, Klinikum St. Georg

Leipzig, Dachauer Str.

Leipzig, Wiederitzsch, Mitte

Leipzig, Georg-Herwegh-Str.

Leipzig, S-Bahnhof Messe (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Messegelande

Route schedule

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus) — Leipzig,
Messegelande

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 04:43-06:43

Sunday 04:43-08:43

Route info
Direction: Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus)
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday 03:48-04:03

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

16 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leipzig

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-16-3189617000-1023918544

